
April 13, 2024

W e l c o m e

T h e h e a r t o f L i n d e n A v e n u e i s t o

R E V E A L

the Father’s heart to His children to

R E S T O R E

through relationship with Jesus Christ and

R E V I V E

our community by the power of the Holy Spirit

O N E S O U L A T A T I ME



April 13, 2024 - April 19, 2024

Saturday (4/13/24)
● 4:30PM-5:30PM - Community Meal
● 5:15PM-5:45PM - Quiet Prayer in Sanctuary
● 5:45PM - Worship Music
● 6PM - Continuing Worship of King Jesus

Sunday (4/14/24)

Monday (4/15/24)

Tuesday (4/16/24)
● 2PM-3PM - Bible Study - Book of Matthew
● 7PM - Recovery Bible Study

Wednesday (4/17/24)

● 6:30PM - Movie ‘Police State’

Thursday (4/18/24)

Friday (4/19/24)

● 6:30PM - Men’s Bible Study (Library)

● 7:30PM-8:30PM - Zippo AA Mtg (Fellowship Hall)



5:15PM -Quiet Prayer - Come Holy Spirit

5:45PM - Praising our Lord

6PM - Lights On - Continuing with Worship

● Communion - Deb & Russ Courtney

● Declarations for Tithes & Offering - Pastor Steve

(For Online giving use PushPay, text “LindenAve” to 77977)

● Announcements - Donna Beer

● Message- Debora Dorko -

“The Supernatural Power of Abiding”

Up-Coming Events:

● April 20, 2024, City-Wide Clean-up, 9AM-1PM

● April 20, 2024, Kami, Dreams & Visions Conf, 9:30AM - War

Room

● 2 nights of Passover Celebration, Thurs. April 25, 7PM, in the

Sanctuary, Then Sat. April 27, 5:30PM - Seder with Meal

● May 18, ‘24, 12:30PM-4PM - Intercessory Prayer w/John &

Linda Martin (in the War Room)

● Restoring LIves International’s Masters Training, May 20-23,

6PM-9:30PM & May 25, 9:30AM-4:30PM

● Upcoming Love Dayton Projects w/CLC, Saturday, June 8,

2024, 8:45AM - Noon.

● Vacation Bible School, Sun. July 7 - Thurs. July 11, 2024, 6PM -

9PM
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Linden Avenue Baptist Church
101 Linden Ave.
Dayton, OH 45403.
Facebook Page - Linden Avenue Church-Dayton
Website: LindenAve.org




